
8-Mile Run Overall 2022 Results 

Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City State Team	Name
1 551 BENJAMIN	GODFREY 1:04:16 	8:02 39 M RALEIGH NC
2 627 KYLE	NICKODEM 1:07:24 	8:26 33 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
3 550 BOB	GEIL 1:09:27 	8:41 45 M DURHAM NC
4 587 MATT	KEARNEY 1:10:35 	8:49 37 M MOUNT	OLIVE NC
5 619 SHAWN	MOLLOY 1:15:27 	9:26 52 M CARY NC
6 610 FRANCIS	MCCLERNON 1:16:07 	9:31 51 M DURHAM NC Forehead	Flyers
7 705 HAYLEY	WHITE 1:17:01 	9:38 35 F CARRBORO NC
8 693 CONNOR	TYRRELL 1:17:02 	9:38 14 M DURHAM NC
9 570 JONATHAN	HILL 1:17:10 	9:39 26 M CHARLOTTE NC
10 595 ALEX	LENZMEIER 1:17:40 	9:43 42 M CONCORD NC Northern	Lites	AR
11 674 ERIKA	SMULL 1:22:43 	10:20 30 F DURHAM NC
12 566 ERIC	HAVRILESKY 1:22:44 	10:21 55 M DURHAM NC
13 669 JESSICA	SINGAGLIESE 1:22:50 	10:21 32 F DURHAM NC
14 632 ALLEN	PARKER 1:23:41 	10:28 52 M EFLAND NC
15 703 AMY	WHEATLEY 1:24:31 	10:34 36 F CHARLOTTE NC
16 511 LINDSAY	BEDFORD 1:25:01 	10:38 38 F CHAPEL	HILL NC Team	LHF
17 510 JAMES	BEDFORD 1:25:03 	10:38 36 M CHAPEL	HILL NC Team	LHF
18 680 TONY	STILLER 1:25:16 	10:39 52 M RALEIGH NC
19 575 ASHLEY	HYCHE 1:25:41 	10:43 51 M CHARLOTTE NC
20 686 JOSH	THOMAS 1:26:08 	10:46 50 M CHARLOTTE NC
21 529 ELIZABETH	COYTE 1:26:20 	10:47 23 F DURHAM NC
22 701 JON	WARD 1:26:57 	10:52 58 M DURHAM NC
23 505 ALICIA	BADER 1:27:27 	10:56 36 F DURHAM NC
24 710 SCOTT	WINGFIELD 1:27:50 	10:59 50 M NASHVILLE NC
25 614 RIKKI-LAUREN	MENDENHALL 1:29:00 	11:08 32 F RALEIGH NC
26 621 DAVID	MORGAN 1:29:04 	11:08 65 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
27 634 EDWARD	PARKER 1:29:30 	11:11 39 M RALEIGH NC
28 604 MATT	MATHIAS 1:29:40 	11:13 52 M DURHAM NC Forehead	Flyers
29 609 STEVEN	MCCARTHY 1:30:53 	11:22 26 M DURHAM NC
30 516 SCOTT	BOWEN 1:30:56 	11:22 50 M WINSTON	SALEM NC
31 607 KELLY	MCCARTHY 1:31:48 	11:28 34 F DURHAM NC
32 579 ILONA	JASPERS 1:31:58 	11:30 53 F CARRBORO NC
33 519 CALEB	BRANTLEY 1:32:26 	11:33 30 M DURHAM NC Bullunteers
34 645 IAN	PRINCE 1:32:49 	11:36 57 M CONCORD NC
35 523 MICHAEL	CARSTENS 1:33:05 	11:38 44 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
36 685 JENNIFER	THOMAS 1:33:12 	11:39 36 F HILLSBOROUGH NC
37 612 BRIAN	MCGIVERIN 1:34:38 	11:50 47 M DURHAM NC
38 534 SEAN	DOIG 1:35:01 	11:53 54 M DURHAM NC
39 515 JERRY	BORDERS 1:35:16 	11:54 48 M RALEIGH NC
40 594 DAVID	LAVELY 1:35:19 	11:55 58 M ROCKY	MOUNT NC
41 574 JEFFREY	HUGHES 1:35:46 	11:58 57 M DURHAM NC Forehead	Flyers
42 567 LAURA	HAVRILESKY 1:36:20 	12:02 53 F DURHAM NC
43 501 JASON	ALAVA 1:36:41 	12:05 38 M HILLSBOROUGH NC
44 596 ANDRE	LEONARD 1:37:20 	12:10 53 M WILMINGTON NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City State Team	Name
45 603 RICK	MASCARDI 1:37:37 	12:12 51 M WAKE	FOREST NC
46 713 DONALD	VON	HAGEN 1:38:23 	12:18 56 M HILLSBOROUGH NC
47 528 ABRAHAM	COX 1:38:30 	12:19 45 M GREENSBORO NC
48 556 DARRYL	GROSS 1:38:35 	12:19 51 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
49 675 HOLLY	SPAIN 1:38:42 	12:20 40 F CARRBORO NC
50 641 MATTHEW	PIUNTI 1:38:53 	12:22 38 M DURHAM NC
51 503 DIANE	ALLEN 1:39:29 	12:26 52 F DURHAM NC
52 558 JASON	GUTHRIE 1:39:35 	12:27 47 M DURHAM NC
53 642 KEVIN	POOLE 1:39:36 	12:27 45 M DURHAM NC
54 578 KIMMIE	JACOBS 1:40:31 	12:34 53 F NEW	HILL NC
55 564 STUART	HARRISON 1:40:34 	12:34 49 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
56 536 KRISTEL	DORION 1:40:41 	12:35 51 F DURHAM NC
57 623 SCARLET	MURRAY 1:41:04 	12:38 29 F WAKE	FOREST NC
58 546 ALLIE	FREAR 1:41:15 	12:39 31 F DURHAM NC
60 599 SUSAN	LEW 1:41:31 	12:41 46 F WILMINGTON NC
59 598 GREGORY	LEW 1:41:31 	12:41 52 M WILMINGTON NC
61 704 SANDI	WHEELIS 1:41:36 	12:42 51 F HILLSBOROUGH NC
62 658 CATHY	SAMPEY 1:41:36 	12:42 49 F HILLSBOROUGH NC
63 588 DAN	KEMP 1:41:51 	12:44 44 M HILLSBOROUGH NC
64 660 AMY	SCHMID 1:42:12 	12:47 46 F DURHAM NC
65 521 JOSEPH	BURLESON 1:43:12 	12:54 44 M FUQUAY	VARINA NC
66 586 AMANDA	KEARNEY 1:44:06 	13:01 34 F DUDLEY NC
67 683 ERIC	TEAGARDEN 1:44:57 	13:07 69 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
68 637 ALANA	PAVUK 1:45:27 	13:11 38 F HILLSBOROUGH NC TrailHeads
69 670 SARAH	SINNING 1:45:30 	13:11 38 F CHAPEL	HILL NC
70 688 LAUREN	THOMPSON 1:45:52 	13:14 37 F RALEIGH NC
71 514 ANDY	BONNER 1:46:11 	13:16 41 M DURHAM NC
72 585 RANDY	KAUFTHEIL 1:46:39 	13:20 63 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
73 626 KERSTIN	NICKODEM 1:46:46 	13:21 32 F CHAPEL	HILL NC
74 671 RYAN	SLECHTA 1:46:58 	13:22 44 M CANDLER NC
75 618 TAMU	MILLER 1:47:56 	13:30 47 M CARY NC
76 679 MICHAEL	STERN 1:48:48 	13:36 45 M HUNTERSVILLE NC
77 653 KATHY	RINK 1:48:49 	13:36 55 F DAVIDSON NC
78 673 BECKY	SMITH 1:48:53 	13:37 42 F DURHAM NC
79 542 CHARLES	EISENBEIS 1:48:53 	13:37 58 M CARY NC
80 557 SAMUEL	GUNTER 1:48:59 	13:37 37 M DURHAM NC
81 533 ANNA	DAVIS 1:49:37 	13:42 39 F MANTEO NC
82 700 BRADEN	WALSH 1:50:15 	13:47 45 F CARY NC
83 555 JOSH	GREDVIG 1:50:17 	13:47 39 M DURHAM NC
84 561 GREGORY	HANSON 1:50:18 	13:47 52 M CHARLOTTE NC
85 580 COREY	JENKINS 1:50:23 	13:48 43 M ROCKY	MOUNT NC
86 638 JULIANNE	PAYNE 1:50:41 	13:50 37 F DURHAM NC
87 699 PETER	WALLACE 1:50:44 	13:51 44 M CARY NC
88 650 HARRISON	RHEE 1:52:17 	14:02 50 M CHARLOTTE NC
89 541 ROB	DUFFY 1:52:56 	14:07 71 M SALISBURY NC
91 659 MOLLY	SCHLOESSER 1:54:29 	14:19 38 F PINEHURST NC
90 708 ERIC	WILLIFORD 1:54:29 	14:19 47 M MONROE NC
92 549 ROB	GALLIMORE 1:54:46 	14:21 34 M WEST	END NC
93 589 ALEXANDRA	KING 1:55:40 	14:28 17 F SOUTHERN	PINES NC
94 520 ALLAN	BRUNNER 1:56:19 	14:32 58 M CARY NC Raleigh	Trail	Runners
95 590 STEVE	KING 1:57:22 	14:40 59 M SOUTHERN	PINES NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City State Team	Name
96 698 KIM	WALKER 1:57:38 	14:42 55 F TROY NC
97 677 CYRUS	STACEY 1:57:51 	14:44 53 M RALEIGH NC
98 522 KELLY	BUTLER 1:58:08 	14:46 49 F PITTSBORO NC
99 500 VALERIE	ADAMS 1:58:09 	14:46 28 F DURHAM NC
100 681 KATHERINE	SWINNEY 1:58:09 	14:46 36 F FLETCHER NC
101 655 MICHAEL	ROWELL 1:58:11 	14:46 53 M SALISBURY NC
102 539 LESLIE	DUFFY 1:59:56 	15:00 57 F HIGH	POINT NC
103 657 CLAIRE	RUIS 2:00:38 	15:05 28 F DURHAM NC
104 540 PATRICK	DUFFY 2:02:16 	15:17 58 M HIGH	POINT NC
105 611 ELIZABETH	MCCLURE 2:02:18 	15:17 53 F CHAPEL	HILL NC
106 562 KIM	HANSON 2:03:13 	15:24 50 F CHARLOTTE NC
107 517 FRED	BOWER 2:05:19 	15:40 49 M DURHAM NC
108 712 ETHAN	FERGUSON 2:05:20 	15:40 43 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
109 547 CHRISTOPHER	FREAR 2:05:48 	15:43 58 M GLENSIDE PA
110 635 RHONDA	PARKER 2:07:02 	15:53 52 F EFLAND NC
111 633 BEN	PARKER 2:07:04 	15:53 27 M EFLAND NC
112 512 MARK	BEEZLEY 2:10:04 	16:15 52 M RALEIGH NC
113 545 REBECCA	FOLEY 2:11:18 	16:25 51 F CHARLOTTE NC
114 577 CLAY	IJAMS 2:11:21 	16:25 58 F CHARLOTTE NC
115 694 ALASTAIR	VANCE 2:11:46 	16:28 46 M MORRISVILLE NC
116 576 SARAH	HYCHE 2:13:35 	16:42 51 F CHARLOTTE NC
117 507 AMY	BARADELL 2:13:55 	16:44 58 F GREENSBORO NC
118 593 DORE	LAFORETT 2:14:04 	16:45 45 F DURHAM NC
119 531 HOLLY	CUNNINGHAM 2:14:33 	16:49 54 F WILMINGTON NC
120 583 MICHAEL	JONES 2:14:33 	16:49 58 M WILMINGTON NC
121 591 ANDREA	KNIGHT 2:14:48 	16:51 51 F CHAPEL	HILL NC
122 644 KIM	PRICE 2:15:12 	16:54 54 F CHAPEL	HILL NC
123 620 SHERI	MORANO 2:15:47 	16:58 46 F CHAPEL	HILL NC
124 532 MEREDITH	DASHER 2:16:32 	17:04 48 F CHARLOTTE NC
125 639 ALLISON	PHILLIPS 2:17:08 	17:08 31 F DURHAM NC
126 513 LEAH	BLAKELEY 2:19:37 	17:27 30 F WILMINGTON NC
127 715 VALJEANNE	ESTES 2:19:45 	17:28 59 F WILMINGTON NC
128 565 MATT	HARTLEY 2:20:59 	17:37 43 M SEAGROVE NC
129 544 WILL	FIELDS 2:21:28 	17:41 56 M CHARLOTTE NC
130 508 ASHTON	BARKER 2:21:42 	17:43 26 F GREENSBORO NC
131 647 FAITH	REGN 2:22:53 	17:52 52 F DURHAM NC
132 714 BRAD	WILSON 2:24:08 	18:01 43 M ASHEBORO NC
133 518 NANCY	BRAKE 2:27:23 	18:25 62 F CLINTON NC
134 689 ELIZABETH	TOWE 2:27:26 	18:26 55 F HILLSBOROUGH NC TrailHeads
135 643 RACHAEL	POWELL 2:28:20 	18:33 41 F RALEIGH NC
136 711 KEITH	WOOD 2:30:22 	18:48 72 M KING NC
137 648 JESSICA	REGN 2:32:04 	19:00 47 F DURHAM NC
138 548 AMY	FRIEND 2:33:10 	19:09 42 F WENDELL NC
139 606 KIM	MAXWELL 2:36:21 	19:33 49 F WENDELL NC
140 569 ROBIN	HERNANDEZ 2:40:55 	20:07 64 F GREENSBORO NC
141 696 CAROLINE	VAZQUEZ-LOPEZ 2:59:37 	22:27 46 F DURHAM NC

OVERALL	FEMALES
Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City State Team	Name

1 705 HAYLEY	WHITE 1:17:01 	9:38 35 F CARRBORO NC
2 674 ERIKA	SMULL 1:22:43 	10:20 30 F DURHAM NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City State Team	Name
3 669 JESSICA	SINGAGLIESE 1:22:50 	10:21 32 F DURHAM NC
4 703 AMY	WHEATLEY 1:24:31 	10:34 36 F CHARLOTTE NC
5 511 LINDSAY	BEDFORD 1:25:01 	10:38 38 F CHAPEL	HILL NC Team	LHF
6 529 ELIZABETH	COYTE 1:26:20 	10:47 23 F DURHAM NC
7 505 ALICIA	BADER 1:27:27 	10:56 36 F DURHAM NC
8 614 RIKKI-LAUREN	MENDENHALL 1:29:00 	11:08 32 F RALEIGH NC
9 607 KELLY	MCCARTHY 1:31:48 	11:28 34 F DURHAM NC
10 579 ILONA	JASPERS 1:31:58 	11:30 53 F CARRBORO NC
11 685 JENNIFER	THOMAS 1:33:12 	11:39 36 F HILLSBOROUGH NC
12 567 LAURA	HAVRILESKY 1:36:20 	12:02 53 F DURHAM NC
13 675 HOLLY	SPAIN 1:38:42 	12:20 40 F CARRBORO NC
14 503 DIANE	ALLEN 1:39:29 	12:26 52 F DURHAM NC
15 578 KIMMIE	JACOBS 1:40:31 	12:34 53 F NEW	HILL NC
16 536 KRISTEL	DORION 1:40:41 	12:35 51 F DURHAM NC
17 623 SCARLET	MURRAY 1:41:04 	12:38 29 F WAKE	FOREST NC
18 546 ALLIE	FREAR 1:41:15 	12:39 31 F DURHAM NC
19 599 SUSAN	LEW 1:41:31 	12:41 46 F WILMINGTON NC
20 704 SANDI	WHEELIS 1:41:36 	12:42 51 F HILLSBOROUGH NC
21 658 CATHY	SAMPEY 1:41:36 	12:42 49 F HILLSBOROUGH NC
22 660 AMY	SCHMID 1:42:12 	12:47 46 F DURHAM NC
23 586 AMANDA	KEARNEY 1:44:06 	13:01 34 F DUDLEY NC
24 637 ALANA	PAVUK 1:45:27 	13:11 38 F HILLSBOROUGH NC TrailHeads
25 670 SARAH	SINNING 1:45:30 	13:11 38 F CHAPEL	HILL NC
26 688 LAUREN	THOMPSON 1:45:52 	13:14 37 F RALEIGH NC
27 626 KERSTIN	NICKODEM 1:46:46 	13:21 32 F CHAPEL	HILL NC
28 653 KATHY	RINK 1:48:49 	13:36 55 F DAVIDSON NC
29 673 BECKY	SMITH 1:48:53 	13:37 42 F DURHAM NC
30 533 ANNA	DAVIS 1:49:37 	13:42 39 F MANTEO NC
31 700 BRADEN	WALSH 1:50:15 	13:47 45 F CARY NC
32 638 JULIANNE	PAYNE 1:50:41 	13:50 37 F DURHAM NC
33 659 MOLLY	SCHLOESSER 1:54:29 	14:19 38 F PINEHURST NC
34 589 ALEXANDRA	KING 1:55:40 	14:28 17 F SOUTHERN	PINES NC
35 698 KIM	WALKER 1:57:38 	14:42 55 F TROY NC
36 522 KELLY	BUTLER 1:58:08 	14:46 49 F PITTSBORO NC
37 500 VALERIE	ADAMS 1:58:09 	14:46 28 F DURHAM NC
38 681 KATHERINE	SWINNEY 1:58:09 	14:46 36 F FLETCHER NC
39 539 LESLIE	DUFFY 1:59:56 	15:00 57 F HIGH	POINT NC
40 657 CLAIRE	RUIS 2:00:38 	15:05 28 F DURHAM NC
41 611 ELIZABETH	MCCLURE 2:02:18 	15:17 53 F CHAPEL	HILL NC
42 562 KIM	HANSON 2:03:13 	15:24 50 F CHARLOTTE NC
43 635 RHONDA	PARKER 2:07:02 	15:53 52 F EFLAND NC
44 545 REBECCA	FOLEY 2:11:18 	16:25 51 F CHARLOTTE NC
45 577 CLAY	IJAMS 2:11:21 	16:25 58 F CHARLOTTE NC
46 576 SARAH	HYCHE 2:13:35 	16:42 51 F CHARLOTTE NC
47 507 AMY	BARADELL 2:13:55 	16:44 58 F GREENSBORO NC
48 593 DORE	LAFORETT 2:14:04 	16:45 45 F DURHAM NC
49 531 HOLLY	CUNNINGHAM 2:14:33 	16:49 54 F WILMINGTON NC
50 591 ANDREA	KNIGHT 2:14:48 	16:51 51 F CHAPEL	HILL NC
51 644 KIM	PRICE 2:15:12 	16:54 54 F CHAPEL	HILL NC
52 620 SHERI	MORANO 2:15:47 	16:58 46 F CHAPEL	HILL NC
53 532 MEREDITH	DASHER 2:16:32 	17:04 48 F CHARLOTTE NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City State Team	Name
54 639 ALLISON	PHILLIPS 2:17:08 	17:08 31 F DURHAM NC
55 513 LEAH	BLAKELEY 2:19:37 	17:27 30 F WILMINGTON NC
56 715 VALJEANNE	ESTES 2:19:45 	17:28 59 F WILMINGTON NC
57 508 ASHTON	BARKER 2:21:42 	17:43 26 F GREENSBORO NC
58 647 FAITH	REGN 2:22:53 	17:52 52 F DURHAM NC
59 518 NANCY	BRAKE 2:27:23 	18:25 62 F CLINTON NC
60 689 ELIZABETH	TOWE 2:27:26 	18:26 55 F HILLSBOROUGH NC TrailHeads
61 643 RACHAEL	POWELL 2:28:20 	18:33 41 F RALEIGH NC
62 648 JESSICA	REGN 2:32:04 	19:00 47 F DURHAM NC
63 548 AMY	FRIEND 2:33:10 	19:09 42 F WENDELL NC
64 606 KIM	MAXWELL 2:36:21 	19:33 49 F WENDELL NC
65 569 ROBIN	HERNANDEZ 2:40:55 	20:07 64 F GREENSBORO NC
66 696 CAROLINE	VAZQUEZ-LOPEZ 2:59:37 	22:27 46 F DURHAM NC

OVERALL	MALES
Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City State Team	Name

1 551 BENJAMIN	GODFREY 1:04:16 	8:02 39 M RALEIGH NC
2 627 KYLE	NICKODEM 1:07:24 	8:26 33 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
3 550 BOB	GEIL 1:09:27 	8:41 45 M DURHAM NC
4 587 MATT	KEARNEY 1:10:35 	8:49 37 M MOUNT	OLIVE NC
5 619 SHAWN	MOLLOY 1:15:27 	9:26 52 M CARY NC
6 610 FRANCIS	MCCLERNON 1:16:07 	9:31 51 M DURHAM NC Forehead	Flyers
7 693 CONNOR	TYRRELL 1:17:02 	9:38 14 M DURHAM NC
8 570 JONATHAN	HILL 1:17:10 	9:39 26 M CHARLOTTE NC
9 595 ALEX	LENZMEIER 1:17:40 	9:43 42 M CONCORD NC Northern	Lites	AR
10 566 ERIC	HAVRILESKY 1:22:44 	10:21 55 M DURHAM NC
11 632 ALLEN	PARKER 1:23:41 	10:28 52 M EFLAND NC
12 510 JAMES	BEDFORD 1:25:03 	10:38 36 M CHAPEL	HILL NC Team	LHF
13 680 TONY	STILLER 1:25:16 	10:39 52 M RALEIGH NC
14 575 ASHLEY	HYCHE 1:25:41 	10:43 51 M CHARLOTTE NC
15 686 JOSH	THOMAS 1:26:08 	10:46 50 M CHARLOTTE NC
16 701 JON	WARD 1:26:57 	10:52 58 M DURHAM NC
17 710 SCOTT	WINGFIELD 1:27:50 	10:59 50 M NASHVILLE NC
18 621 DAVID	MORGAN 1:29:04 	11:08 65 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
19 634 EDWARD	PARKER 1:29:30 	11:11 39 M RALEIGH NC
20 604 MATT	MATHIAS 1:29:40 	11:13 52 M DURHAM NC Forehead	Flyers
21 609 STEVEN	MCCARTHY 1:30:53 	11:22 26 M DURHAM NC
22 516 SCOTT	BOWEN 1:30:56 	11:22 50 M WINSTON	SALEM NC
23 519 CALEB	BRANTLEY 1:32:26 	11:33 30 M DURHAM NC Bullunteers
24 645 IAN	PRINCE 1:32:49 	11:36 57 M CONCORD NC
25 523 MICHAEL	CARSTENS 1:33:05 	11:38 44 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
26 612 BRIAN	MCGIVERIN 1:34:38 	11:50 47 M DURHAM NC
27 534 SEAN	DOIG 1:35:01 	11:53 54 M DURHAM NC
28 515 JERRY	BORDERS 1:35:16 	11:54 48 M RALEIGH NC
29 594 DAVID	LAVELY 1:35:19 	11:55 58 M ROCKY	MOUNT NC
30 574 JEFFREY	HUGHES 1:35:46 	11:58 57 M DURHAM NC Forehead	Flyers
31 501 JASON	ALAVA 1:36:41 	12:05 38 M HILLSBOROUGH NC
32 596 ANDRE	LEONARD 1:37:20 	12:10 53 M WILMINGTON NC
33 603 RICK	MASCARDI 1:37:37 	12:12 51 M WAKE	FOREST NC
34 713 DONALD	VON	HAGEN 1:38:23 	12:18 56 M HILLSBOROUGH NC
35 528 ABRAHAM	COX 1:38:30 	12:19 45 M GREENSBORO NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City State Team	Name
36 556 DARRYL	GROSS 1:38:35 	12:19 51 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
37 641 MATTHEW	PIUNTI 1:38:53 	12:22 38 M DURHAM NC
38 558 JASON	GUTHRIE 1:39:35 	12:27 47 M DURHAM NC
39 642 KEVIN	POOLE 1:39:36 	12:27 45 M DURHAM NC
40 564 STUART	HARRISON 1:40:34 	12:34 49 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
41 598 GREGORY	LEW 1:41:31 	12:41 52 M WILMINGTON NC
42 588 DAN	KEMP 1:41:51 	12:44 44 M HILLSBOROUGH NC
43 521 JOSEPH	BURLESON 1:43:12 	12:54 44 M FUQUAY	VARINA NC
44 683 ERIC	TEAGARDEN 1:44:57 	13:07 69 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
45 514 ANDY	BONNER 1:46:11 	13:16 41 M DURHAM NC
46 585 RANDY	KAUFTHEIL 1:46:39 	13:20 63 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
47 671 RYAN	SLECHTA 1:46:58 	13:22 44 M CANDLER NC
48 618 TAMU	MILLER 1:47:56 	13:30 47 M CARY NC
49 679 MICHAEL	STERN 1:48:48 	13:36 45 M HUNTERSVILLE NC
50 542 CHARLES	EISENBEIS 1:48:53 	13:37 58 M CARY NC
51 557 SAMUEL	GUNTER 1:48:59 	13:37 37 M DURHAM NC
52 555 JOSH	GREDVIG 1:50:17 	13:47 39 M DURHAM NC
53 561 GREGORY	HANSON 1:50:18 	13:47 52 M CHARLOTTE NC
54 580 COREY	JENKINS 1:50:23 	13:48 43 M ROCKY	MOUNT NC
55 699 PETER	WALLACE 1:50:44 	13:51 44 M CARY NC
56 650 HARRISON	RHEE 1:52:17 	14:02 50 M CHARLOTTE NC
57 541 ROB	DUFFY 1:52:56 	14:07 71 M SALISBURY NC
58 708 ERIC	WILLIFORD 1:54:29 	14:19 47 M MONROE NC
59 549 ROB	GALLIMORE 1:54:46 	14:21 34 M WEST	END NC
60 520 ALLAN	BRUNNER 1:56:19 	14:32 58 M CARY NC Raleigh	Trail	Runners
61 590 STEVE	KING 1:57:22 	14:40 59 M SOUTHERN	PINES NC
62 677 CYRUS	STACEY 1:57:51 	14:44 53 M RALEIGH NC
63 655 MICHAEL	ROWELL 1:58:11 	14:46 53 M SALISBURY NC
64 540 PATRICK	DUFFY 2:02:16 	15:17 58 M HIGH	POINT NC
65 517 FRED	BOWER 2:05:19 	15:40 49 M DURHAM NC
66 712 ETHAN	FERGUSON 2:05:20 	15:40 43 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
67 547 CHRISTOPHER	FREAR 2:05:48 	15:43 58 M GLENSIDE PA
68 633 BEN	PARKER 2:07:04 	15:53 27 M EFLAND NC
69 512 MARK	BEEZLEY 2:10:04 	16:15 52 M RALEIGH NC
70 694 ALASTAIR	VANCE 2:11:46 	16:28 46 M MORRISVILLE NC
71 583 MICHAEL	JONES 2:14:33 	16:49 58 M WILMINGTON NC
72 565 MATT	HARTLEY 2:20:59 	17:37 43 M SEAGROVE NC
73 544 WILL	FIELDS 2:21:28 	17:41 56 M CHARLOTTE NC
74 714 BRAD	WILSON 2:24:08 	18:01 43 M ASHEBORO NC
75 711 KEITH	WOOD 2:30:22 	18:48 72 M KING NC


